 Pr
od
uc
t B
ro
ch
ur
e

(two cables per converter required)
R&S®ZV-Z195 1306.4536.36
Ordering information
ZCxxx_bro_en_3607-1471-12_v0300.indd   9 23.02.2018   13:00:34
10
Designation Type Order No.
Waveguide Calibration Kit WR10 (without sliding match),
compatible with converter R&S®ZC110
R&S®ZV-WR10 1307.7100.10
Waveguide Calibration Kit WR10 (with sliding match),
compatible with converter R&S®ZC110
R&S®ZV-WR10 1307.7100.11
Waveguide Calibration Kit WR08 (without sliding match),
compatible with converter R&S®ZC140
R&S®ZV-WR08 1307.7900.10
Waveguide Calibration Kit WR08 (with sliding match),
compatible with converter R&S®ZC140
R&S®ZV-WR08 1307.7900.11
Waveguide Calibration Kit WR06  (without sliding match),
compatible with converter R&S®ZC170
R&S®ZV-WR06 1307.8807.10
Waveguide Calibration Kit WR06  (with sliding match),
compatible with converter R&S®ZC170
R&S®ZV-WR06 1307.8807.11
Waveguide Calibration Kit WR05 (without sliding match),
compatible with converter R&S®ZC220
R&S®ZV-WR05 1307.8106.10
Waveguide Calibration Kit WR05 (with sliding match),
compatible with converter R&S®ZC220
R&S®ZV-WR05 1307.8106.11
Waveguide Calibration Kit WR03 (without sliding match),
compatible with converter R&S®ZC330
R&S®ZV-WR03 1307.7300.30
Waveguide Calibration Kit WR03 (with sliding match),
compatible with converter R&S®ZC330
R&S®ZV-WR03 1307.7300.31
Waveguide Calibration Kit WM-570 (without sliding match),